RWC2010C
DAB/DAB+ Multiplexer
DRM30/DRM+ Multiplexer
3xFM RDS/1xAM Generator
ETI/MDI Player
Audio Analyzer
GENERAL DESCRIPTION
Digital Radio Multiplexer

● Internal storage: 256GB
* The specifications are subject to change without notice.
ORDERING INFORMATION
C2010C-00: Digital Radio Tester - Full Option
DAB/DAB+/DRM30/DRM+/RDS/FM/AM
C2010C-01: Digital Radio Tester - DAB+DRM
DAB/DAB+/DRM30/DRM+
C2010C-02: Digital Radio Tester - DAB+Analog
DAB/DAB+/RDS/FM/AM
C2010C-03: Digital Radio Tester - DRM+Analog
DRM30/DRM+/RDS/FM/AM
C2010C-04: Digital Radio Tester - DAB Only
DAB/DAB+
C2010C-05: Digital Radio Tester - DRM Only
DRM30/DRM+
C2010C-06: Digital Radio Tester - Analog Only
RDS/FM/AM
CONTACT sales@redwoodcomm.com
V1.13 / Feb 7, 2024